Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
1x 13mm plasterboard wall
Minimum wall thickness
90mm with single layer 13mm

G.P
5.
28/5/25
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
PLASTERBOARD
WALL FRL*
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 2 ALLFC40 47 -/90/60 200379
PEX PIPE
16 2 ALLFC25 19 -/90/60 200379
20 3 ALLFC25 25 -/90/60 200379
25 4 ALLFC25 30 -/90/60 200379
OTHER PLASTIC PIPE - IN WALL
25 PEX/AL/PE 4 ALLFC25 30 -/90/60 200379
Tested using a 64mm wide steel stud with a single layer of 16mm fire rated plasterboard on each side of the frame. A total wall thickness of
96mm. Fire collars are fixed using M8 hollow wall anchors to suit 10-16mm plasterboard- not fixed into framing or studs in wall. Fire rated
sealant is applied in the space between the pipe and plasterboard on both the exposed and unexposed face.
16MM PLASTERBOARD WALL TEST RESULTS:
Passive Fire Protection - Plumbing  |  allproof.com
19MM PLASTERBOARD WALL TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
PLASTERBOARD
WALL FRL*
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/120/90 4041
50 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/120/90 3808
65 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/120/90 4373
80 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/120/90 4041
100 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/120/90 4466
150 4.5 ALLFC150 162 -/90/60 4289
HDPE PLASTIC PIPE
50 3.0 ALLFC50 52 -/120/120 4466
75 3.0 ALLFC80 77 -/120/90 4373
110 4.3 ALLFC100 112 -/120/90 4466